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Session 2

FRI 21 MAR 2025  3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 25  (48-51KGkg) POONAM BISHT AIP

DEVIKA GHORPADE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA HAR

DEL

J&K

KAR

PUN

SANGEETA

PRADEEP

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHRAVANI

LAXMI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 26  (48-51KGkg) PRAVA GAJMEER SIK

ANAMIKA RSPB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI PUN

UTK

DEL

ASM

HAR

LAXMI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NEELAM

PAYAL SUBBA

SANGEETA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 27  (48-51KGkg) NISSY LAISSY THAMPY KER

TAMANNA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP KANAK DURGA ASM

DEL

KAR

RSPB

SIK

PAYAL SUBBA

AKESH

SHRAVANI

DEEPMALA

PRITAM SILAL

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 28  (48-51KGkg) SHOBHA KOHLI UTK

EKTA SAROJ PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPNA PRIYA HAR

DEL

J&K

MAH

RSPB

SANGEETA

PRADEEP

SAJJAD PATHAN

RASHMI

DEEPMALA

28:27

28:27

28:27

29:26

27:28

RED

BLUE

5 29  (54-57KGkg) PREETI AIP

PRIYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB MARIA SEBASTIAN DEL

MAH

PUN

UTK

KAR

AKESH

RASHMI

LAXMI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SHRAVANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 30  (54-57KGkg) AARYA BARTAKKE MAH

MONIKA MEHTA UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA KAR

TEL

SIK

SIK

DEL

SHRAVANI

SWAPNA PRIYA

LAKPA DOMA SHERPA

PRITAM SILAL

NEELAM

27:28

26:29

26:29

26:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

7 31  (54-57KGkg) ANJU RAJ

POONAM RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

PUN

KAR

HAR

ASM

PRADEEP

LAXMI

SHRAVANI

SANGEETA

PAYAL SUBBA

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 32  (54-57KGkg) KALPITHA AP

VISHAKHA VARITYA PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB DEEPMALA HAR

DEL

SIK

ASM

KAR

SANGEETA

NEELAM

PRITAM SILAL

PAYAL SUBBA

SHRAVANI

27:30

25:30

26:30

24:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 33  (54-57KGkg) SHIVANI DEL

PEM LAKI BHUTTA SIK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI AP

HAR

J&K

KAR

MAH

KANAK DURGA

SANGEETA

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHRAVANI

RASHMI

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 34  (54-57KGkg) ICE PRAJAPATI UP

JAISMINE SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 35  (60-65KGkg) SARITA RAI UP

MINNAT ZARINE KAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADEEP UTK

TEL

RSPB

PUN

MAH

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SWAPNA PRIYA

MARIA SEBASTIAN

LAXMI

RASHMI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

12 36  (60-65KGkg) DISHA PATIL MAH

DEEPIKA SUNDI AP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI DEL

HAR

J&K

RSPB

SIK

AKESH

SANGEETA

SAJJAD PATHAN

MARIA SEBASTIAN

PRITAM SILAL

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 37  (60-65KGkg) ANSHUL RANI KER

BISHNUPRIYA SAIKIA ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 39  (80-80+KGkg) MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW KER

IPSITA VIKRAM UP BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM MAH

KAR

J&K

ASM

AP

RASHMI

SHRAVANI

SAJJAD PATHAN

PAYAL SUBBA

KANAK DURGA

28:28

29:27

27:29

27:29

27:28

RED

BLUE

15 38  (70-75KGkg) KANIKA KANDPAL UTK

GUNA NIDHI PATANGAY TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA DEL

SIK

RSPB

PUN

KAR

AKESH

PRITAM SILAL

MARIA SEBASTIAN

LAXMI

SHRAVANI

30:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 40  (80-80+KGkg) NUPUR RSPB

PRIYANKA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

UP

DEL

J&K

KAR

PAYAL SUBBA

YUVRAJ

PRADEEP

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHRAVANI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 41  (80-80+KGkg) SHIKA R KAR

JAYASREE S TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL SWAPNA PRIYA UTK

SIK

RSPB

PUN

HAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

PRITAM SILAL

DEEPMALA

LAXMI

SANGEETA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 42  (80-80+KGkg) MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR PUN

RUTUJA DEVKAR MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SHRAVANI SIK

HAR

RSPB

DEL

UTK

PRITAM SILAL

SANGEETA

DEEPMALA

NEELAM

SANJAY ADHIKARI

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 43  (80-80+KGkg) KIRAN AIP

MONICA SAUN UTK

RED DOQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 44  (80-80+KGkg) ANJUMAN SHARMA DEL

MALINI VADDADI AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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