



21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

## Session 2

## FRI 21 MAR 2025 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	25	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	POONAM BISHT DEVIKA GHORPADE PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K KAR	<b>BLUE</b> SANGEETA PRADEEP SAJJAD PATHAN SHRAVANI LAXMI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	26	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	PRAVA GAJMEER ANAMIKA RASHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL ASM	<b>BLUE</b> LAXMI SANJAY ADHIKARI NEELAM PAYAL SUBBA SANGEETA	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
3	27	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	NISSY LAISSY THAMPY TAMANNA KANAK DURGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL KAR RSPB	<b>BLUE</b> PAYAL SUBBA AKESH SHRAVANI DEEPMALA PRITAM SILAL	RSC	R2	8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
4	28	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TEL	SHOBHA KOHLI EKTA SAROJ SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K MAH	RED SANGEETA PRADEEP SAJJAD PATHAN RASHMI DEEPMALA	WP	4:1	28:27 28:27 28:27 29:26 27:28
5	29	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	PREETI PRIYA MARIA SEBASTIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN UTK	BLUE AKESH RASHMI LAXMI SANJAY ADHIKARI SHRAVANI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	30	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	AARYA BARTAKKE MONIKA MEHTA DEEPMALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH UTK KAR TEL SIK SIK	<b>BLUE</b> SHRAVANI SWAPNA PRIYA LAKPA DOMA SHEF PRITAM SILAL NEELAM	WP RPA	4:1	27:28 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 28:27
7	31	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	ANJU POONAM SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN KAR HAR	<b>BLUE</b> PRADEEP LAXMI SHRAVANI SANGEETA PAYAL SUBBA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	32	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	KALPITHA VISHAKHA VARITYA DEEPMALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SIK ASM	<b>BLUE</b> SANGEETA NEELAM PRITAM SILAL PAYAL SUBBA SHRAVANI	WP	5:0	27:30 25:30 26:30 24:30 26:30





21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex

#### Session 2

## FRI 21 MAR 2025 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	33	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SHIVANI PEM LAKI BHUTTA SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR J&K KAR	RED KANAK DURGA SANGEETA SAJJAD PATHAN SHRAVANI RASHMI	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
10	34	(54-57KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ICE PRAJAPATI JAISMINE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	-
11	35	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SARITA RAI MINNAT ZARINE PRADEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL RSPB PUN	RED SANJAY ADHIKARI SWAPNA PRIYA MARIA SEBASTIAN LAXMI RASHMI	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
12	36	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	DISHA PATIL DEEPIKA SUNDI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR J&K RSPB	RED AKESH SANGEETA SAJJAD PATHAN MARIA SEBASTIAN PRITAM SILAL	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 10:9
13	37	(60-65KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANSHUL RANI BISHNUPRIYA SAIKIA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KER ASM	RED	WO		-
14	39	(80-80+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW IPSITA VIKRAM NEELAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR J&K ASM	<b>BLUE</b> RASHMI SHRAVANI SAJJAD PATHAN PAYAL SUBBA KANAK DURGA	WP	3:1	28:28 29:27 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:28
15	38	(70-75KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	KANIKA KANDPAL GUNA NIDHI PATANGAY SANGEETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	sik RSPB PUN	RED AKESH PRITAM SILAL MARIA SEBASTIAN LAXMI SHRAVANI	WP	5:0	30:27 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
16	40	(80-80+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	NUPUR PRIYANKA LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL J&K	RED PAYAL SUBBA YUVRAJ PRADEEP SAJJAD PATHAN SHRAVANI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26





21-03-2025 to 27-03-2025 Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik Sports Complex Preliminaries

# Session 2

#### FRI 21 MAR 2025 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
41	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHIKA R JAYASREE S		KAR TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	TEL	SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	sik RSPB Pun	SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL DEEPMALA LAXMI SANGEETA			
42	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR RUTUJA DEVKAR		PUN MAH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	KAR	SHRAVANI	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR RSPB DEL	PRITAM SILAL SANGEETA DEEPMALA NEELAM SANJAY ADHIKARI			29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
43	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	KIRAN MONICA SAUN		AIP UTK	RED	DOQ		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
44	(80-80+KGkg)		RED	ANJUMAN SHARMA			RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	BLUL		Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
	41 42 42 43	42 (80-80+KGkg) 43 (80-80+KGkg)	41 (80-80+KGkg) 42 (80-80+KGkg) 42 (80-80+KGkg) 43 (80-80+KGkg) Referee: 44 (80-80+KGkg)	41       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE Referee:         42       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE Referee:         43       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE Referee:         43       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE Referee:         44       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE	41       (80-80+KGkg)       RED       SHIKA R         BLUE       JAYASREE S         Referee:       TEL       SWAPNA PRIYA         42       (80-80+KGkg)       RED       MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR         BLUE       RUTUJA DEVKAR       BLUE       RUTUJA DEVKAR         43       (80-80+KGkg)       RED       KIRAN         Referee:       Referee:       KIRAN       MONICA SAUN         44       (80-80+KGkg)       RED       ANJUMAN SHARMA         BLUE       MALINI VADDADI       MALINI VADDADI	41       (80-80+KGkg)       RED BLUE       SHIKA R Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:         42       (80-80+KGkg)       RED Referee:       MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR BLUE       Judge 1: Judge 5:         42       (80-80+KGkg)       RED Referee:       MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR RUTUJA DEVKAR       Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 3: Judge 3: Judge 3: Judge 3:         43       (80-80+KGkg)       RED Referee:       KIRAN BLUE       Judge 1: Judge 2:         43       (80-80+KGkg)       RED Referee:       KIRAN BLUE       Judge 1: Judge 2:         44       (80-80+KGkg)       RED RED BLUE       ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI       Judge 1: Judge 1:	Bout     Weight Category     Corner     Name     Seed     Code       41     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     KAR Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5: HAR     KAR       42     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR BLUE     PUN MAH       42     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR BLUE     PUN MAH       43     (80-80+KGkg)     RED Referee:     KIRAN BLUE     AIP MONICA SAUN     Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 2:       43     (80-80+KGkg)     RED Referee:     KIRAN BLUE     AIP MONICA SAUN     Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 2:       44     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI     DEL AP       86     RED BLUE     ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI     DEL AP	Boult     Weight Category     Corner     Name     Seed     Code     Winner       41     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     KAR JAYASREE S     TN     BLUE       Referee:     TEL     SWAPNA PRIYA     Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: RSPB     UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL Judge 3: RSPB     SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL Judge 3: RSPB     SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL Judge 3: RSPB     SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL Judge 3: RSPB       42     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR BLUE     PUN Referee:     MAH     BLUE       43     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     KIRAN BLUE     MONICA SAUN MONICA SAUN     AIP UTK     RED AP     RED NEELAM AP       44     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI     DEL AP     RED AP     RED RED AP	Boult     Weight Category     Corner     Name     Seed     Code     Winner     Result       41     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     KAR Judge 1:     KAR Judge 1:     TN     BLUE     RSC       41     (80-80+KGkg)     Referee:     TEL     SWAPNA PRIYA     Judge 1:     UTK Judge 2:     SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL. DEEPMALA     DEEPMALA LAXMI Judge 2:     SANGEETA       42     (80-80+KGkg)     RED Referee:     MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR RUTUJA DEVKAR     PUN MAH     MAH     BLUE     WP       43     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     KIRAN BLUE     KIRAN MONICA SAUN     AIP Judge 1:     TK     SANJAY ADHIKARI       44     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI     DEL AP     RED RED     ANJUMAN SHARMA AP     DEL RED     RED RED     RED RED     ANJUMAN SHARMA MALINI VADDADI     DEL AP     RED     RSC	Bout     Weight Category     Corner     Name     Seed     Code     Winner     Hesult     Deci-       41     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     SHIKA R BLUE     KAR TN     TN     BLUE     RSC     R1       41     (80-80+KGkg)     Referee:     TEL     SWAPNA PRIYA     Judge 1: Judge 2:     SANJAY ADHIKARI PRITAM SILAL     PRITAM SILAL     PRITAM SILAL     RSC     R1       42     (80-80+KGkg)     RED Referee:     MANKIRAT KAUR BRAR BLUE     PUN RUTUJA DEVKAR     MAH     BLUE     WP     4:1       43     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     SHRAVANI     Judge 1: Judge 2:     SANGEETA     DEC MANGETA     AIP     RED DEEMALA     DOQ       44     (80-80+KGkg)     RED BLUE     ANJUMAN SHARMA BLUE     DEL MALINI VADDADI     AP     RED     RSC     R1

LEGEN	D							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	
www.s	wisstiming.com							Page 3/3
Data Se	ervice						SWIS	SS TIMING
BX0000Z02	2_C74 5.0		Report Created		0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601			